TF-ECB-930G-A10 DATE: 25-Apr-11
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
1211000180
(TF)COIL.1uH.+/-
20%.SMD.7.3*6.8*3.0mm.DCR=9mohm.Irms=11Amp.
GOTREND.GSTC063P-1R0MN
GOTREND
GSTC063P-
1R0MN
E84081,
121110100Q
(TF)INDUCTOR.10uH.(35mohm,4.4A).30%.10*10*3.8
mm.SMD.GOTREND.GSSR2-104P-100N
GOTREND
GSSR2-104P-
100N
E258243,
121110100R
(TF)COIL.10uH.20%.DCR=21.6mOhm.Idc=5.4A.12x12
x8mm.SMD.GOTREND.GSDRH-127-P-T-100M
GOTREND
GSDRH-127-
P-T-100M
E218438/E84081
,
1211101062
(TF)COIL.1uH.20%.DCR=35mOhm.Idc=3.34A.3.5*3.0
mm.SMD.GOTREND.GSDR32P-1R0M
GOTREND
GSDR32P-
1R0M
E84081,
121110336H
(TF)COIL.3.3uH.SMD.13.8*12.8*5.0mm.DCR=7.7m
ohm.Irms=15Amp.GOTREND.GSTC135P-3R3MF
GOTREND
GSTC135P-
3R3MF
E218438,E84081
,
121110476G
(TF)COIL.4.7uH.+/-
20%.SMD.7.3*6.8*3.0mm.DCR=37mohm.Irms=5.5Am
p.GOTREND.GSTC063P-4R7MN
GOTREND
GSTC063P-
4R7MN
E84081,
1214309006
(TF)Common Choke.4P.90 Ohm(100Mhz).2.0*1.2mm
.SMD.GOTREND.GTHW2012PE-900T
GOTREND
GTHW2012PE
-900T
E218438 /
E84081,
1315970211
(TF)PWR.SMD.SOT-25 1.1A.High-Side Switch wit
Flag.RICHTEK.RT9702A-GB
RICHTEK RT9702A-GB E219878,
1601TS0500 (TF)Switch.4P.SMD.TACT.HCH.STS-05 HCH STS-05 E91944 V-0,
1651900860
(TF)IC SKT.SMD.8Pin.SOIC.LOTES.ACA-SPI-004-
K01
LOTES
ACA-SPI-004-
K01
E57552,
165251420B
(TF)PHONE JACK.14P.90D.(F).RJ45.W/TF &
LED(10/100/1000Base).UDE.RT7-17FAAM1A
UDE
RT7-
17FAAM1A
E47960/E59481,
1652903100
(TF)DC JACK.3Pin.90D.(M).2.5mm.HO-BASE.KD-
014-L
HO-BASE KD-014-L
E107536(M)
UL94V-
0,E59481,
1653003101 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B12050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8 series
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653003201 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8 series
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653006100 (TF)PIN HEADER.6*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP JVE
21B12564-
XXS10B-01G-
6/3 series
E107536
UL94V-0,
1653006201 (TF)PIN HEADER.6*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8 seri
E107536
UL94V-0,
1/4
TF-ECB-930G-A10 DATE: 25-Apr-11
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
1653008201 (TF)PIN HEADER.8*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2.8 series
E107536
UL94V-0,
165320520L
(TF)BOX HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.00mm.Narrow
Frame.DIP.Astron.26-4101-205-1G-R
Astron
26-4101-205-
1G-R
E52579,
1653212100
(TF)BOX
Header.12*1P.180D(M).SMD.1.0mm.CATCH.1204-
700-12SMP.
CATCH
1204-700-
12SMP
E52579(M),
1653300107
(TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(RED).JIH VEI.27S1001-
0PS35-01G-R
JIH VEI
27S1001-
0PS35-01G-R
E59481,
1653300108
(TF)MINI
JUMPER..2.0mm.(YELLOW).CATCH.1133-040-02
CATCH 1133-040-02 E107536(M),
1653900039
(TF)Compact Flash Header.1.27mm.Right Side Ejector
for Type ll.J&J.E-CF14-01
J&J E-CF14-01 E90350 V-0,
165392521J
(TF)Compact Flash Header.25*2P.90D.SMD.1.27mm
pitch.for Type ll.J&J.CF14A-N4-00L0
J&J
CF14A-N4-
00L0
E106764,
1654030003
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.30P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1.25mm.W/Reinfo
rcem.E-call.0110-01-553-300
E-call
0110-01-553-
300
E113875,
1654226300
(TF)MiniCard
SLOT.52P.90D.(F).SMD.FOXCONN.AS0B226-S68N-
7F
FOXCONN
AS0B226-
S68N-7F
E93750,
1654409103
(TF)D-SUB CONNECTOR.9P.90D.(M).5.00mm.(MINI
SIZE) for RS-232 DIP.何迪.DRD-9P
HO-BASE DRD-9P E95981,
1654415308
(TF)D-SUB CONNECTOR.15P.90D(F).DIP.SLIM
TYPE.BLUE.ASTRON.1760015-051-R
ASTRON
1760015-051-
R
E59481,
1654808309
(TF)USB CONNECTOR DUAL PORT.8P.90D.(F).for
USB2.0.TechBest.KS-002D-ANB(2.0)-L
TechBest
KS-002D-
ANB(2.0)-L
E59481,
1654903900
(TF)SIM CARD READER
Connector.3P*2.ASTRON.5190006-007-R
ASTRON
5190006-007-
R
E91944,
1654907004
(TF)SATA
CONNECTOR.7P.180D(M).DIP.ASTRON.97-
0912HA-7-R
ASTRON
97-0912HA-7-
R
E47960,
2/4
TF-ECB-930G-A10 DATE: 25-Apr-11
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
1654926900
(TF)MINIPCI
express..clip.SMD.Right.PORT.FOXCONN.AS0B226-
S68K-7 F
FOXCONN
AS0B226-
S68K-7 F
E93750,
1654930305
(TF)FPC/FFC Connector.30P.90D(F).SMD.Pitch
0.5mm.E-call Enterprise.0951-01-109-300
E-call
Enterprise
0951-01-109-
300
E1799987,
16549B5302
(TF)SOCKET CONNECTOR.230P.90D.(F).MXM 0.5
mm.FOXCONN.AS0B321-S78N-4F
FOXCONN
AS0B321-
S78N-4F
E93750,
1655003010
(TF)WAFER.3P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.CATCH.1190-
700-03S
CATCH 1190-700-03S
E119177(M)
UL94V-0,
1655302020
(TF)WAFER BOX.2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.CATCH.1192-700-02S
CATCH 1192-700-02S
E132701
UL94V-0,
1655305020
(TF)WAFER BOX.5P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.CATCH.1192-700-05S
CATCH 1192-700-05S
E132701
UL94V-0,
1655306023
(TF)WAFER BOX.6P.180D(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK DIP.
何迪.2005-2WS-6
HO-BASE 2005-2WS-6 E107538(M),
1655307022
(TF)WAFER BOX.7P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP.HO-
BASE.2001-WS-07-LF
HO-BASE
2001-WS-07-
LF
E182056,
1655901000
(TF)Wafer Box.10P.180D(M).SMD.1.0mm.w/
CAP.CATCH.1204-700-10SMR
CATCH
1204-700-
10SMR
E52579(M),
1655902030
(TF)WAFER
BOX.2P.180D.(M).1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-02S
CATCH 1201-700-02S E41938 V-2,
1655905032
(TF)WAFER BOX.5P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.凱
迅.1201-700-05S
CATCH 1201-700-05S E41938 V-2,
1655909031
(TF)WAFER
BOX.9P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-09S
CATCH 1201-700-09S E41938 V-2,
1655909032
(TF)Wafer
Box.9P.180D.(M).SMD.1.0mm.CATCH.1204-700-
09SMR
CATCH
1204-700-
09SMR
E52579(M) 94V-
0,
1655910131
(TF)WAFER
BOX.10P.180D.(M).1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-10S
CATCH 1201-700-10S E41938 V-2,
1700050207
(TF)USB CABLE.1*5P Pitch=1.25mm
Housinh.20cm.for PFM-945C
CATCH A003-715
E107536/E20683
8/E141772/E561
18,
3/4
TF-ECB-930G-A10 DATE: 25-Apr-11
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO.
UL NO./ Flame
Class
1700060152
(TF)Cable.6P 2.0mm Housing.W/O NOSE.6P MDM-6S
KB&MS.15cm
CATCH A003-288
E48762(S),E750
77 ULVW-
1,E132701
UL94V-0,
1700100126
(TF)VGA Cable.10P.to 10p 1.0mm Wafer.12cm.for
AQ7-LN
CATCH A003-951
E206838,E10848
5,
1701090150
(TF)Flat Cable.D-Sub 9(M).9P Housing.9P 1.25mm
pitch Housing.15cm
CATCH A003-709
E239299/E23932
9/E144392/E162
747/E206838/E2
38846,
1702150158
(TF)Power Cable.15P SATA(F).2*5P 2.0mm
Housing.15cm.for ECB-930G
CATCH A003-976
E206838,E10848
5,
1709070500 (TF)SATA CABLE.7P Pitch 1.27mm.50cm CATCH A003-308
E107536
UL94V-
0,E177882 VW-
1,E74020 VW-
1,E101344,E830
1709100254
(TF)PHONE JACK Cable.3P AUDIO JACK.1*10P
1.25mm HOUSING(F).25cm
CATCH A003-857
E204143,E20683
8,E108485,
175011901C (TF)BATTERY.3V.MAXELL.CR2032M1S8-LF MAXELL
CR2032M1S8-
LF
MH12568(N),E2
55532,
1752001601 (TF)FUSE.SMD.6V.1.1A.1206.Littlefuse.1206L110WR Littlefuse 1206L110WR E183209,
1752015000 (TF)FUSE.SMD.6V.1.5A.1206.Littlefuse.1206L150PR Littlefuse 1206L150PR E183209,
1752316000
(TF)FUSE.SMD.1.6A.1812.EVERFUSE.SMD1812P16
0TF/8
EVERFUSE
SMD1812P160
TF/8
1757306503
(TF)Adaptor.100/240V.AC.19V/3.42A.65W.FSP.FSP06
5-RAB
FSP FSP065-RAB E190414,
175910000B
(TF)BUZZER.DIP.80mA.85dB(P-
P=4mm).ADVANCED ACOUSTIC.AC-903Q-P2-LF
ADVANCE
D
AC-903Q-P2-
LF
E45587,
1998666626 (TF)Thermal Pad.15*15*1.0mm.PFM-532I.INVIN INVIN PAD E153203,
1907930G03 (TF)PCB.ECB-930G.Rev.A1.0_0_0.8Layers Green HIPER E224709
4/4